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West Division

Boats 'n Hose
KC_KILLAZ

Here for the Benjamin's
Bad Boys

East Division

Brooklyn Tigers
Wrecking Balls
PHAT BOYS

MC Chile Peppers

Central Division

Crazy eights
RJ

Cha-Ching
Wakanda 4eva

Total Points

Wrecking Balls
Brooklyn Tigers
Crazy eights
Wakanda 4eva
RJ

KC_KILLAZ
Cha-Ching

MC Chile Peppers
Boats 'n Hose
Bad Boys

PHAT BOYS
Here for the Benjamin's
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2205.74
2185.38
2129.30
2061.94
2061.44
2040.02
2028.62
1985.32
1923.46
1765.16
1746.70
1676.62
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PCT
0.786
0.429
0.357
0.357

PCT
0.643
0.571
0.500
0.500

PCT
0.643
0.429
0.429
0.357

DIV
5-1
4-2
1-5
2-4

DIV
4-2
4-2
2-4
2-4

DIV
5-1
3-3
1-5
3-3

PF
1613.48
1653.70
1402.88
1534.60

PF
1677.98
1804.42
1419.20
1661.22

PF
1772.24
1642.84
1546.52
1578.66
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PA
1505.38
1602.02
1616.90
1734.64

PA
1601.84
1699.82
1433.66
1570.30

PA
1608.96
1665.36
1640.66
1628.20

PTS
1923.46
2040.02
1676.62
1765.16

PTS
2185.38
2205.74
1746.70
1985.32

PTS
2129.30
2061.44
2028.62
2061.94
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